
Augustana (0) -vs- Austin College (0)
09/12/2021 at Erie, PA (Junker Center)

 
 

 

Date: 09/12/2021
Time: 8:00 AM
Site: Erie, PA
Venue: Junker Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Augustana 1 4 1 1 7
Austin College 4 3 6 5 18

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 6:58 ROOS G Max Wade
1st 6:23 ROOS G Andrew Pope
1st 6:02 ROOS G Max Wade
1st 4:16 AUGIE G Ben Grafe
1st 1:42 ROOS G Robert Griffin
2nd 6:09 AUGIE G Jake Fisher
2nd 4:53 AUGIE G Colin McDowell
2nd 3:33 AUGIE G Joseph Addison
2nd 2:50 ROOS G Connor Watson
2nd 2:18 ROOS G Connor Watson
2nd 1:51 AUGIE G Joseph Addison
2nd 0:50 ROOS G Max Wade
3rd 7:02 ROOS G Max Wade
3rd 6:03 AUGIE G Zander O'Dwyer
3rd 5:39 ROOS G Dylan McArthur
3rd 5:13 ROOS G Will Koelzer
3rd 2:29 ROOS G Tanner O'Dwyer
3rd 1:52 ROOS G Dylan McArthur
3rd 0:56 ROOS G Alex Rodriguez
4th 7:34 ROOS G Robert Griffin
4th 6:27 ROOS G Andrew Galt
4th 5:37 ROOS G Dylan McArthur
4th 5:10 AUGIE G Lucas Osborn
4th 3:12 ROOS G Nico Masso
4th 0:53 ROOS G Colby Kint

Team Statistics

AUGIE ROOS
Shots 7 18
Goals 7 18
Assists 0 0
Points 7 18
Exclusions 16 19
Steals 0 0
Sprints 0-0 0-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:14 ROOS E Connor Watson
1st 1:10 ROOS E Andrew Pope
1st 1:10 AUGIE E Will Riebel
1st 1:58 AUGIE E JP Sutton
1st 2:35 ROOS E Evan Cueva
1st 4:21 ROOS E Max Wade
1st 4:38 ROOS E Dylan McArthur
1st 5:48 ROOS E Nikolas Koelzer
1st 6:22 AUGIE E JP Sutton
1st 6:23 AUGIE E-P Zander O'Dwyer
2nd 1:51 ROOS E-P Cade Griffith
2nd 2:56 ROOS E Evan Cueva
2nd 2:56 ROOS E-M Evan Cueva
2nd 3:33 ROOS E Andrew Pope
2nd 4:04 AUGIE E Jeremy Sherpa
2nd 4:43 AUGIE E Jeremy Sherpa
2nd 5:58 AUGIE E-P Jake Fisher
2nd 6:09 ROOS E-P Andrew Galt
2nd 6:37 ROOS E Ryan Kostelnik
3rd 0:07 ROOS E Alex Rodriguez
3rd 0:27 AUGIE E Joseph Addison
3rd 1:36 ROOS E Robert Griffin
3rd 2:00 AUGIE E Zion Thomas
3rd 2:09 ROOS E Tobias Ward
3rd 2:57 AUGIE E Mikel Navajas
3rd 4:02 ROOS E Cade Griffith
3rd 4:34 ROOS E Andrew Pope
3rd 5:14 AUGIE E JP Sutton
3rd 5:47 AUGIE E Zander O'Dwyer
3rd 6:21 ROOS E Dylan McArthur
4th 0:11 ROOS E Cade Griffith
4th 0:30 AUGIE E Jeremy Sherpa
4th 1:27 AUGIE E Mikel Navajas
4th 5:22 ROOS E Tobias Ward
4th 6:01 AUGIE E Zander O'Dwyer



Individual
 
 
Augustana 7

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Harris Dibek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 JP Sutton 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0-0
3 Zander O'Dwyer 1 1 0 1 3 2 0 0 0-0
4 Jeremy Sherpa 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0-0
5 Ben Grafe 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Hunter Craft 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Jake Fisher 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0-0
8 Ryan Kostelnik 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
9 Will Riebel 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
10 Zion Thomas 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
11 Lucas Osborn 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0-0
12 Mikel Navajas 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0-0
13 Jack Blumenfeld 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Kyle Lejman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Colin McDowell 1 1 0 1 0 3 0 0 0-0
18 McKinley Bierman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Andrew Oliger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Joseph Addison 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 7 7 0 7 16 11 0 0 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Harris Dibek 32:00 18 0

Totals 18 0

Austin College 18

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
`6 Andrew Galt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1A Alan Rosenberg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Andrew Pope 1 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0-0
3 Will Koelzer 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Connor Watson 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0-0
6 Brett Skinner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Nico Masso 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Alex Rodriguez 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
9 Sam Skinner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Tanner O'Dwyer 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Kyle Brown 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Robert Griffin 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0-0
13 Cade Griffith 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0-0
14 Max Wade 4 4 0 4 1 0 0 0 0-0
16 Andrew Galt 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
17 Evan Cueva 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0-0
18 Dylan Laventure 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Colby Kint 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Tobias Ward 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
22 Nikolas Koelzer 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
23 Dylan McArthur 3 3 0 3 2 0 0 0 0-0
26 James Mirt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 18 18 0 18 19 0 0 0 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1A Alan Rosenberg 32:00 7 0

Totals 7 0


